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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Mayo386
NY M.T.G

8.750 9.100 9.3009.275 36.425
5T 3T 3 2 1 

1 

Mikaela Cadenhead689
NY Westchester Gymna

8.750 9.100 9.1759.350 36.375
5T 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Gabriella Stewartson422
NY M.T.G

9.050 8.750 9.0009.400 36.200
3 11T 1 7 3 

3 

Tatiana Quatrochi525
NY Revolutions

9.150 9.400 8.8508.725 36.125
2 1 6 10 4 

4 

Makenzie Kunkel387
NY M.T.G

9.000 9.000 9.4508.550 36.000
4 5T 8 1 5 

5 

Grace Mesagno298
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.300 9.300 8.9258.650 35.175
12T 2 7 8 6 

6 

Laurel Beal160
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

8.200 8.750 9.0509.100 35.100
14 11T 5 5T 7 

7 

Angela Bulone762
NY World Class

9.450 9.000 8.4757.750 34.675
1 5T 15 13 8 

8 

Jessica Mcteer562
NY Revolutions

8.700 8.900 9.0508.000 34.650
7T 7T 14 5T 9 

9 

Jaqueline Jacobs526
NY Revolutions

8.700 8.900 8.2258.500 34.325
7T 7T 9 16 10 

10 

Hailey Incorvaia409
NY M.T.G

8.350 8.900 8.5758.300 34.125
11 7T 11 12 11 

11 

Isabel Thompson105
MA jstargym

8.550 8.650 8.6008.250 34.050
9T 13 12T 11 12 

12 

Jordan Lev891
NY World Class

8.300 8.800 8.3008.450 33.850
12T 10 10 15 13 

13 

Allie Jobe692
NY Westchester Gymna

8.550 8.350 8.4508.250 33.600
9T 16 12T 14 14 

14 

Rachael Dionisio572
NY Revolutions

8.150 8.500 8.8756.800 32.325
15 14T 16 9 15 

15 

Tara Sudol167
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

__.___ 8.500 9.1259.225 26.850
16 14T 4 4 16 

16 
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